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Roger Frank Restell

Director Information

Title Mr

Name Roger Frank Restell
Postcode CM3 6AB

Date of birth November 1944
Total current 0

directorships
List of Current Directorships

Company Name
N/A*

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name
TIGER CUB PUBLISHING LIMITED
TIGER CUB PUBLISHING LIMITED

ACORN MEDIA PARTNERSHIP

LIMITED
R.M. COLOUR SYSTEMS LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Number

Number

04656838
04656838
03411613

02652586

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status

Company Status
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
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908791281

908791281
90 The Drive
Maylandsea
Chelmsford
Essex
British

App. Date Res. Date

App. Date Res. Date
05/02/2003
05/02/2003
30/07/1997

09/10/1992

Position

Position
Director
Company
Secretary
Director

Director



